Portage Public Schools

RFP #10655 - CEL PA & Clock Systems

04/04/2018 @ 2:30 PM

endor Name

Acorn Sound Technology

Datacom Group, Inc

MKE SVT Technology
Solutions & Services

SoundCom Systems

Address (City, State) Hamilton, Ml Holt, MI Kalamazoo, Ml Grand Rapids, Ml
Iran Econ Act, Familial &
Legal Status Forms Yes Yes Yes Yes
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
Public Address (PA) Total
Cost $22,000.00 $31,565.00 $29,126.00 $41,035.00
Clock System Total Cost $13,500.00 $15,815.00 $15,981.00 Integrated with PA

Bell System Total Cost

Integrated with PA

Integrated with PA

Integrated with PA

Integrated with PA

GRAND TOTAL

$35,500.00

$47,380.00

$45,107.00

$41,035.00




